
‭MATCH APPOINTMENT‬

‭TNB TUN ABDUL RAZAK CUP (MEN & WOMEN) 2024‬
‭MATCH APPOINTMENT - DAY 2 (3/10/2024)‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭11‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭0730‬ ‭W-B‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭NEGERI SEMBILAN‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭PINK‬

‭TERENGGANU‬ ‭RED‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭RED‬ ‭PURPLE‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭KPL JIWAN KURNIAWAN‬ ‭MUHAMAD AZWAN‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭SHAHIELA‬
‭Judges‬ ‭ZAIN AZRAI‬ ‭NUR FADZLI‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭NOOR FARIDAH‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭12‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭0730‬ ‭W-A‬ ‭PITCH 2‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭PERAK‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭RED‬

‭PULAU PINANG‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭L.GREEN‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭MOHD REDZUAN‬ ‭HAZATUL HUDZRA‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭ZAMREE IZWAN‬
‭Judges‬ ‭LIYANA‬ ‭NOORRAFEAH‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭ERNAWATI‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭13‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭0930‬ ‭W-B‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭YOUNG TIGRESS‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭RED‬ ‭L.GREEN‬
‭KUALA LUMPUR‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭YELLOW‬

‭Umpires‬ ‭SHAHIELA‬ ‭MUHAMMAD ALIFF IKHWAN‬
‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭KPL JIWAN KURNIAWAN‬

‭Judges‬ ‭MUHAMMAD NUR FADZLI‬ ‭MUHAMMAD HAFIS‬
‭RTM Clock‬ ‭NOOR FARIDAH‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭ZAIN AZRAI‬
‭Video Umpire‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭14‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭0930‬ ‭W-A‬ ‭PITCH 2‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭JOHOR‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭ORANGE‬

‭SELANGOR‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭RED‬ ‭ORANGE‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭NAVIND RAJ‬ ‭ZAMREE IZWAN‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭HAZATUL HUDZRA‬
‭Judges‬ ‭NOORRAFEAH‬ ‭ERNAWATI‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭LIYANA‬
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‭MATCH APPOINTMENT‬

‭TNB TUN ABDUL RAZAK CUP (MEN & WOMEN) 2024‬
‭MATCH APPOINTMENT - DAY 2 (3/10/2024)‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭15‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭1500‬ ‭M-A‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭SINGAPORE‬ ‭RED‬ ‭RED‬ ‭RED‬ ‭YELLOW‬

‭KUALA LUMPUR‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭YELLOW‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭ANBANATHAN‬ ‭VASAN‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭ALWIN JOSHEN‬
‭Judges‬ ‭LOKMAN CECIL‬ ‭ZAHAR‬

‭RTM Clock‬
‭Technical Officer‬ ‭NOR AZRIL‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭16‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (WED)‬ ‭1500‬ ‭M-A‬ ‭PITCH 2‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭PERLIS‬ ‭N.BLUE‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭BLACK‬

‭PAHANG‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭GREEN‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭MOHD ISMADY‬ ‭RONNY‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭MUHAMMAD RAIS‬
‭Judges‬ ‭MUHAMMAD HAFIS‬ ‭NORAZMI‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭NARENDRAN‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭17‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭1700‬ ‭M-A‬ ‭PITCH 2‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭JOHOR‬ ‭BLUE‬ ‭RED‬ ‭RED‬ ‭L.GREEN‬

‭PULAU PINANG‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭L.BLUE‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭ALWIN JOSHEN‬ ‭MUHAMAD IZWAN‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭NAVIND RAJ‬
‭Judges‬ ‭NORAZMI‬ ‭NARENDRAN‬

‭Technical Officer‬ ‭VINOD‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭18‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭1700‬ ‭M-B‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭PDRM‬ ‭N.BLUE‬ ‭RED‬ ‭N.BLUE‬ ‭PURPLE‬

‭TERENGGANU‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭PINK‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭MUHAMMAD RAIS‬ ‭MOHD ROZAIMIE‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭MUHAMAD AZWAN HAZIQ‬
‭Judges‬ ‭ZAHAR‬ ‭NOR AZRIL‬

‭RTM Clock‬ ‭SHAJI‬
‭Technical Officer‬ ‭RUSLAN‬

‭Video Umpire‬
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‭MATCH APPOINTMENT‬

‭TNB TUN ABDUL RAZAK CUP (MEN & WOMEN) 2024‬
‭MATCH APPOINTMENT - DAY 2 (3/10/2024)‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭19‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭1900‬ ‭M-B‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭NEGERI SEMBILAN‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLACK‬

‭PERAK‬ ‭BLACK‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭YELLOW‬ ‭L.GREEN‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭ANBANATHAN‬ ‭MOHD ISMADY‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭MOHD ROZAIMIE‬
‭Judges‬ ‭FENDI‬ ‭SHAJI‬

‭RTM Clock‬
‭Technical Officer‬ ‭DEEPAK‬

‭Match No‬ ‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Pool/Class‬ ‭Pitch‬
‭20‬ ‭3 OCT 2024 (THU)‬ ‭2100‬ ‭M-B‬ ‭PITCH 1‬

‭Team‬ ‭Shirt‬ ‭Shorts/Skirts‬ ‭Socks‬ ‭GK Shirts‬
‭SABAH‬ ‭RED‬ ‭RED‬ ‭RED‬ ‭BLACK‬

‭MELAKA‬ ‭L.GREEN‬ ‭WHITE‬ ‭L.GREEN‬ ‭PINK‬
‭Umpires‬ ‭VASAN‬ ‭MUHAMAD IZWAN‬

‭Reserve Umpire‬ ‭MUHAMMAD ALIFF IKHWAN‬
‭Judges‬ ‭DEEPAK‬ ‭FENDI‬

‭RTM Clock‬
‭Technical Officer‬ ‭NASRULLAH‬

‭………………………………‬
‭NORAKMA‬

‭TECHNICAL DELEGATE‬
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